
 RWYCI 2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
 
 

 CLUB EVENT DESCRIPTION CLASSIFICATION LOCATION 
APRIL 
Sat 28th – Sun 29th April RWYCI UK Sailmakers Sail Training Weekend Yachts IRC / White sails Kilrush 
MAY 
Fri 4th – Sun 6th May  RWYCI Cruise to Limerick for Limerick Riverfest  Yachts Limerick 
Sun 13th May FYC Foynes Estuary Bell Yachts IRC & White sails Foynes 
Sun 20th May FYC Commodores Day FYC Yachts & Dinghies Foynes 
Wed 9th, 16th, 23rd & 30th May FYC Foynes May Series Yachts IRC / Echo Foynes 
Wed 16th, 23rd & 30th May RWYCI ISA Try Sailing Yachts & Dinghies Kilrush 
JUNE 
Sun 17th June RWYCI Cruise in company to Kilbaha for lunch Yacht Kilrush 
Sun 17th June FYC FYC Jackson Cup race - Foynes to Carrigaholt Yachts IRC / ECHO  Foynes 
Wed 6th, 13th June RWYCI ISA Try Sailing Yachts & Dinghies Kilrush 
Wed 20th, 27th June RWYCI Wednesday Night Sailing – Cruising/Racing Yachts & Dinghies Kilrush 
JULY 
Sun 8th July RWYCI RWYCI/RNLI Regatta (Dinghies PY Yachts IRC/Echo white sails) Yachts & Dinghies Kilrush 
Sun 22nd July TSC Tarbert Regatta (Dinghies PY Yachts IRC/Echo and white sails)  Yachts & Dinghies Tarbert 
Sat 28th July  FYC Foynes Air Show (Cruise in company) Yachts Foynes 
Sun 29th July FYC  FYC Regatta Yachts & Dinghies Foynes 
Wed 4th, 11th, 18th, 25th July RWYCI Wednesday Night Sailing – Cruising/Racing Yachts & Dinghies Kilrush 
AUGUST 
Sat 4th – Sun 5th Aug TBSC TBSC Fenit Regatta Yachts & Dinghies Fenit 
Sat 11th – Sun 12th Aug RWYCI Cruise in company to Fenit for dinner & overnight Yachts Kilrush 
Wed 15th – Sat 18th Aug TBSC ICRA/WIORA Championship Yachts IRC & White sails Fenit 
SEPTEMBER 
Sat 1st Sept RWYCI Glin Castle Race Yachts IRC & White sails Glin 
Sun 2nd Sept  FYC Galleon Cup - Foynes to Cappa Yachts IRC & White sails Foynes 
Sat 8th – Sun 9th Sept CSC Cullaun Regatta Dinghies Cullaun 
Sun 9th, 15th, 23rd & 30th Sept FYC FYC September Series Yachts IRC & White sails Foynes 
     
OCTOBER 
7th, 14th, 21st & 28th Oct RWYCI RWYCI October Series  Yachts IRC & White sails Kilrush 

 


